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18 Piece Colour Quick Change Bit Kit

8020-922

8020-922 20

Kit 
Part #

Case
Qty

#0
#1
#2
#3
#1
#2
#3
T-15
#1
#2

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2

Quick Change Magnetic Holder
Colour-Coded Square 1” Bit
Colour-Coded Square 1” Bit
Colour-Coded Square 1” Bit
Colour-Coded Square 1” Bit
Phillips Driver Bit
Phillips Driver Bit
Phillips Driver Bit
6-Lobe Driver Bit
Colour-Coded Square 2” Bit
Colour-Coded Square 2” Bit

Size Kit Content Qty

#3
1/4
5/16
3/8
7/16
1/2

1
1
1
1
1
1

Colour-Coded Square 2” Bit
Magnetic Nut Setter 2-9/16”
Magnetic Nut Setter 2-9/16”
Magnetic Nut Setter 2-9/16”
Magnetic Nut Setter 2-9/16”
Magnetic Nut Setter 2-9/16”

Size Kit Content Qty

*Private Branding Available
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bit kit 31 Piece Bit Kit

• 30 Most popular 1” insert bits.
• 3” Magnetic bit holder with extra 

strong Rare Earth Magnet.
• Parts come in an attractive plastic 

container for easy selection.
• Belt hook on back of case.

8020-934

8020-934 101

Kit 
Part #

Case
Qty

Master
Carton

8020-908

12 Piece Quick Change Bit Kit

• Unique compact design power tool bit kit.
• Includes most popular Square and Phillips drive bits 

in 2”, 3” and 4” length.
• All square drive bits are 2 piece S-2 steel construction.
• Bits manufactured from high quality tool steel and 

heat treated to withstand constant use in the field.
• Magnetic Quick Change Chuck with high strength 

Rare Earth Magnet holds bit and screw.
• Holder manufactured from 303 stainless steel.
• Easy quick release system for changing bit styles 

and sizes.

*Private Branding Available
*Also Available P.O.P. Display 12 pcs - 8020-911

8020-908 1

Kit
Part #

Bulk
Qty

8020-911 12

Kit
Part #

Display
Qty
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35 Piece Ratchet and Bit Kit

32 Sizes of popular bit assortment 
(inch and metric series), plus Ratchet 
Screwdriver, Magnetic Bit Holder and 
Socket Adaptor.

*Private Branding Available
*Also Available P.O.P. Display 12 pcs - 8020-913

8020-920

8020-920 1

Kit 
Part #

Bulk
Qty

8020-913 12

Kit
Part #

Display
Qty

32 Piece Security Bit Kit

• Unique compact design 
power tool bit kit with 
quick change magnetic 
holder.

• All bits are manufactured 
from high quality tool steel 
and heat treated for long 
life.

• Includes most popular 
security drive bits.

TT7
TT8
TT9

3/32”
1/8”
9/64”

4
6

2

TT10
TT15
TT20

5/32”
7/32”
3/16”

8
10

3

TT25
TT27
TT30

2m
3m
4m

12
14

TT40

SIX-LOBE 
SECURITY BITS

HEX SECURITY 
BITS

SPANNER
BITS

PHILLIPS 
SECURITY BITS

8020-932

8020-932 1

Kit
Part #

Pkg
Qty


