<u>prootip</u>*

18 Piece Colour Quick Change Bit Kit



Size	Kit Content	Qty
	Quick Change Magnetic Holder	1
#0	Colour-Coded Square 1" Bit	1
#1	Colour-Coded Square 1" Bit	1
#2	Colour-Coded Square 1" Bit	1
#3	Colour-Coded Square 1" Bit	1
#1	Phillips Driver Bit	1
#2	Phillips Driver Bit	1
#3	Phillips Driver Bit	1
T-15	6-Lobe Driver Bit	1
#1	Colour-Coded Square 2" Bit	1
#2	Colour-Coded Square 2" Bit	2

Size	Kit Content	Qty
#3	Colour-Coded Square 2" Bit	1
1/4	Magnetic Nut Setter 2-9/16"	1
5/16	Magnetic Nut Setter 2-9/16"	1
3/8	Magnetic Nut Setter 2-9/16"	1
7/16	Magnetic Nut Setter 2-9/16"	1
1/2	Magnetic Nut Setter 2-9/16"	1

Kit	Case
Part #	Qty
8020-922	20

*Private Branding Available

KITS

<u>praotip</u>°

12 Piece Quick Change Bit Kit



- Unique compact design power tool bit kit.
- Includes most popular Square and Phillips drive bits in 2", 3" and 4" length.
- All square drive bits are 2 piece S-2 steel construction.
- Bits manufactured from high quality tool steel and heat treated to withstand constant use in the field.
- Magnetic Quick Change Chuck with high strength Rare Earth Magnet holds bit and screw.
- Holder manufactured from 303 stainless steel.
- Easy quick release system for changing bit styles and sizes.

Kit	Bulk
Part #	Qty
8020-908	1
Kit	Display
Part #	Qty
8020-911	12

*Private Branding Available *Also Available P.O.P. Display 12 pcs - 8020-911

POODIE kit 31 Piece Bit Kit



- 30 Most popular 1" insert bits.
- 3" Magnetic bit holder with extra strong Rare Earth Magnet.
- Parts come in an attractive plastic container for easy selection.
- Belt hook on back of case.

Kit	Case	Master
Part #	Qty	Carton
8020-934	1	10

KITS

prootip

35 Piece Ratchet and Bit Kit



32 Sizes of popular bit assortment (inch and metric series), plus Ratchet Screwdriver, Magnetic Bit Holder and Socket Adaptor.

Kit	Bulk
Part #	Qty
8020-920	1
Kit	Display
Part #	Qty
8020-913	12

*Private Branding Available *Also Available P.O.P. Display 12 pcs - 8020-913

IFO • *security* 32 Piece Security Bit Kit



- Unique compact design power tool bit kit with quick change magnetic holder.
- All bits are manufactured from high quality tool steel and heat treated for long life.
- Includes most popular security drive bits.

Kit	Pkg
Part #	Qty
8020-932	1

	SIX-LO SECUI	DBE RITY BI TT25	TS TT40
ТТ8 ТТ9	TT15 TT20	TT27 TT30	
\mathbf{O}	HEX S BITS	ECURI	ΓY
3/32" 1/8" 9/64"	5/32" 7/32" 3/16"	2m 3m 4m	
\odot	SPANI BITS	NER	
4 6	8 10	12 14	
2	PHILL SECUI 3	ips Rity Bi	TS